Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 0:00:00

0:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

0:00:00 07:00 LINK Porocila iz LJ (7min)

0:07:00 03:18 DISCO LIES MOBY

0:10:18 03:18 SOBER FED HORSES
0:13:36 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

0:14:06 02:53 LO /HI THE BLACK KEYS
0:16:59 03:04 ANNIVERSARY SONG COWBOY JUNKIES
0:20:03 03:33 HOME MISTERMARSH
0:23:36 02:59 PLANET ZA ZADET NEISHA

0:26:35 06:00 VSTAVI - LAND OF DREAMS

0:32:35 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

0:35:35 00:00 RSI/JINGLE

0:35:35 02:54 BAD GUY BILLIE EILISH

0:38:28 03:45 GIVE YOURSELF KATJA SULC [+] MURAT
0:42:13 00:30 RAVW18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

0:42:43 03:52 UNDISCLOSED DESIRES MUSE

0:46:35 03:27 WEAK SKUNK ANANSIE
0:50:02 03:34 LEARN TO LET GO WELSHLY ARMS
0:53:36 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

0:53:43 03:10 NIGHT PHONE LEELOOJAMAIS
0:56:53 03:22 TRY AGAIN AALIYAH
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 1:00:00

1:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

1:00:00 04:00 LINK Porocita iz LJ (4min)

1:04:00 03:29 WELCOME TO JAMROCK DAMIAN JR. GONG MARLEY
1:07:29 04:22 KO BO PRISEL TINKARA

1:11:51 03:32 TALK TWO DOOR CINEMA CLUB
1:15:23 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

1:15:53 03:44 LOVE FOOLOSOPHY JAMIROQUAI

1:19:37 02:57 DEZ NINA PUSLAR
1:22:34 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l *-

1:22:41 02:43 CIAO CIAO KATARINA MALA
1:25:24 02:59 BLAM DUBIOZA KOLEKTIV
1:28:23 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

1:28:30 02:48 LETELA BOM MAYA

1:31:18 03:28 UNBELIEVABLE EMF

1:34:46 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

1:34:53 04:04 LATE NIGHT FEELINGS MARK RONSON FEAT. LYKKE LI
1:38:56 03:31 DANCE WITHOUT MOVING KING FOO

1:42:27 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

1:42:57 04:08 ON JE JAZ BOHEM

1:47:05 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

1:47:12 02:08 JUNGLE DRUM EMILIANA TORRINI
1:49:20 03:29 SLEDGEHAMMER PETER GABRIEL
1:52:49 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

1:52:56 03:36 NA SONCU SIDDHARTA

1:56:32 03:27 7 MINUTES DEAN LEWIS



Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 1:00:00

@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 2:00:00

2:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

2:00:00 04:00 LINK Porocila iz LJ (4min)

2:04:00 03:30 EVERYBODY'S CHANGING KEANE

2:07:30 02:59 CRNO BEL RAIVEN

2:10:29 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... I *-

2:10:36 03:33 GLORIA THE LUMINEERS
2:14:08 00:30 RAW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

2:14:38 03:52 WHAT'S UP 4 NON BLONDES
2:18:30 04:35 DEKLETU LIBIDO

2:23:05 02:58 SEBI GASPER SANTL / ZALA KRALJ
2:26:03 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l *-

2:26:10 03:14 ALL I GOT NEWTON FAULKNER
2:2924 02:30 VSTAVI- SPOTLIGHT

2:31:54 03:19 WHO CAN IT BE NOW MEN AT WORK
2:35:13 03:41 1000-E LUCI BO!

2:368:54 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l *-

2:39:01 03:01 NORO SRCE KEVIN KORADIN
2:42:03 03:23 SORRY NOTHING BUT THIEVES
2:4526 00:30 RAW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

2:45:56 03:21 UMRU ZATE MRFY

2:49:17 04:31 PATIENCE TAME IMPALA
2:5349 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l *-

2:53:56 03:05 BABY CAN | HOLD YOU TRACY CHAPMAN
2:57:01 03:23 YOU HAD YOUR SOUL WITH YOU THE NATIONAL
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 3:00:00

3:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

3:00:00 04:00 LINK Porodila iz LJ (4min)

3:04:00 03:21 MR. E'S BEAUTIFUL BLUES EELS

3:07:21 03:37 MISEL NATE E.V.A.

3:10:58 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l *-

3:11:05 03:43 SELFISH LITTLE SIMZ FEAT.. CLEO SOL
3:14:48 00:30 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

3:15:18 04:08 COUNTINGDAYS MELODROM
3:19:26 04:18 VODA DAN-D

32344 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l * -

3:23:51 02:42 OPEN UP MATT SIMONS
3:26:33 03:48 KOK MAMO CAJTA? ZLATKO

3:30:21 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l * -

3:30:28 03:46 IS THIS LOVE ? ALISON MOYET
3:34:14 03:14 TI DAJES MUFF

3:37:28 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... I * -

3:37:35 04:05 KICK PUSH LUPE FIASCO
3:41:40 02:51 CONCRETE AMAYA



Music by:

Stran: 3

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 3:00:00

3:44:31 00:30 RAV018& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

3:45:01 03:32 HAPPIER BASTILLE / MARSHMELLO
3:48:32 03:57 ZADNJA VECERJA LACNI FRANZ

3:52:29 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

3:52:36 03:53 DENSI MAYALONA ZMELKOOW

3:56:29 03:44 HOW BIZARRE OoMC

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 4:00:00

4:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

4:00:00 04:00 LINK Porocila iz LJ (4min)

4:04:00 04:10 MEDELLIN MADONNA

4:08:10 03:42 | NEED A DOLLAR ALOE BLACC

4:11:52 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

4:11:59 03:44 PRVI GROOVE SOUNDFLY

4:15:43 00:30 RAVO18& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

4:16:13 03:08 PESEM IN POLJUB ALEX VOLASKO
4:19:21 04:14 LIVING IN ANOTHER WORLD TALK TALK

4:23:35 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

4:23:42 03:55 HARMONY HALL VAMPIRE WEEKEND
4:27:36 04:06 ODPOVED EL KACHON

4:31:42 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

4:31:49 03:20 TEMNO MODRO NEOMI

4:35:09 03:55 IN NEW EUROPE SHOUT OUT LOUDS
4:39:04 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

4:39:11 03:51 SHAPE OF YOU ED SHEERAN

4:43:02 03:12 SEN ZNALA JES RUDI BUCAR [+] FRCEFELE
4:46:14 00:30 RAV018& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

4:46:44 03:27 PRIDEJO CASI NEISHA

4:50:11 02:58 SOMEONE YOU LOVED LEWIS CAPALDI
4:53:09 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il *-

4:53:16 03:28 Z GORICKEGA V PIRAN VLADO KRESLIN
4:56:44 03:41 ONLY WANNA BE WITH YOU HOOTIE & THE BLOWFISH
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 5:00:00

5:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

5:00:00 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

5:00:07 03:14 THE MAN WHO SOLD THE WORLD DAVID BOWIE

5:03:21 04:03 MAMIN SIN DAGI

5:07:24 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il *-

5:07:31 03:03 SWEET BUT PSYCHO AVA MAX

5:10:34 03:33 LIKE A HOBO CHARLIE WINSTON
5:14:07 00:30 RAVO18& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

5:14:37 04:38 OBJEM PAPIR

5:19:15 03:27 BIG GIRLS CRY SIA

5:22:42 02:30 VSTAVI - for-THINK G/cet-NASVET/sob-LET'S MOVE IT

5:25:12 03:57 I'LL BE MISSING YOU PUFF DADDY [+] FAITH EVANS



Music by:

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 5:00:00

5:29:09 04:17 OPEN EYES GENERATOR

5:33.25 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

5:33:32 03:40 TECEVA SKUPAJ ANGELTRAP

5:37:12 02:40 WALK ME HOME PINK

5:39:53 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

5:40:00 04:14 NEON JOHN MAYER

5:44:14 03:31 NOR SIGURN NE BIG FOOT MAMA

5:47:45 00:30 RAVW018& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

5:48:15 03:40 PEOPLE ARE PEOPLE DEPECHE MODE

5:51:55 03:32 SHALLOW BRADLEY COOPER / LADY GAGA
5:55:26 04:37 EVERYTHING NOW ARCADE FIRE
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 6:00:00

6:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

6:00:00 03:00 LINK - Prenos — POROCILA iz Lj

6:03:00 00:50 RJUOO0T - 004  DOBRO JUTRO (show apener)

6:03:50 00:10 RJU020- 024 DOBRO JUTRO (end stinger)

6:04:00 03:24 THE WHISTLEBLOWERS LAIBACH

6:07:24 03:03 NASMEH TABU

6:10.27 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:10:57 03:19 DANES ANETTE

6:14:16 01:00 RAVO22 VREME, temperature, ...

6:15:16 03:28 STAY THE NIGHT JAMES BLUNT

6:18:44 00:20 RAVW18& 019 CESTE/Slo

6:19:04 03:12 NOBEN ME NE RAZUME NIPKE

6:22:16 02:59 SUCKER JONAS BROTHERS

6:25:14 03:36 MODRA PRAVLIJICA BILLY'S PRIVATE PARKING
6:28:50 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:29:20 03:13 27 PASSENGER

6:32:33 03:17 POLJE LJUBEZNI TADEJA MOLAN

6:35:50 01:00 RAV018& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

6:36:50 03:55 ANGELS ROBBIE WILLIAMS

6:40:45 03:21 SPET OTROK SIDDHARTA

6:44.06 02:00 RAVO70 TISK/ pregled naslovnic, ...

6:46:06 03:27 SPEECHLESS ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA SIROLA
6:49:32 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:50:02 03:20 VSE KAR MAM TRKAJ

6:53:22 02:41 | GOT YOU BABE UB40 [+] CHRISSIE HYNDE
6:56:03 00:30 RAVO21 CESTE ang+slo (intervenciia)

6:56:33 03:52 SMOOTH SANTANA [+] ROB THOMAS
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 7:00:00

7:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

7:00:00 22:00 LINK - Prenos — 2JK iz Lj

7.22:00 00:30 RAV018& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

7.22:30 00:50 RJU00T - 004 DOBRO JUTRO (show opener)

Stran: 4



Music by: Stran: 5

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 7:00:00

72320 00:10 RJU020- 024 DOBRO JUTRO (end stinger)

7:23:30 04:11 ONE OF US JOAN OSBORNE
7:27:41 01:00 RAVO22 VREME, temperature, ...

7:28:41 03:55 SAMO TEBE TE IMAM MI2

7:32:36 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

7:33:06 03:18 NEW YORK CITY KYLIE MINOGUE
7:36:23 03:18 EX'S AND OH'S ELLE KING

7:39:41 02:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/PIC/Slo (ob 7.40in 15.20.. -

7:41:41 03:37 MASKA BO!

7:45:18 04:00 RAVO35 KOLEDAR & glasba / Slo

7:49:18 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

7:52:18 03:56 MAKOVA POLJA GUSTI [+] POLONA KASAL
7:56:14 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

7:56:44 03:31 PRETTY SHINING PEOPLE GEORGE EZRA
@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 8:00:00

8:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

8:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

8:02:00 00:50 RJU201-209 MOZAIK (show opener // pazi ime /! )

8:02:50 00:10 RJU209 MOZAIK (end stinger // brez imena 1) ali }

8:03:00 03:35 THAT'S NOT MY NAME THE TING TINGS
8:06:35 03:13 MISSED CONNECTION THE HEAD AND THE HEART
8:09:47 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:10:17 02:56 SILVIJA MAGNIFICO

8:13:13 04:17 ROAD TO NOWHERE TALKING HEADS
8:17:30 00:30 RAW18& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

8:18:00 03:31 I'M YOURS JASON MRAZ
8:21:31 03:23 BOLI ME K DAN-D

8:24:54 01:00 NAPOVED dogodkov slo (mod+red)

8:25:54 03:45 BOY WITH LUV BTS FEAT. HALSEY
8:29:39 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:30:09 03:57 | AM, | FEEL ALISHA'S ATTIC
8:34:06 03:47 SAMO NAJIN PLES ZAN SERCIC
8:37:53 00:30 RAVW18& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

8:38:23 03:33 DON'T MESS WITH MY MAN LUCY PEARL
8:41:56 03:34 NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY CYRUS
8:45:30 03:15 KAMORKOLI GRES TINKARA

8:48:45 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:49:15 03:37 I'LL STAND BY YOU THE PRETENDERS
8:52:52 04:13 OLD MEMORY DANIEL VEZOJA
8:57:05 03:52 A SKY FULL OF STARS COLDPLAY
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 9:00:00

9:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

9:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

9:02:00 00:50 RJU201-209 MOZAIK (show opener // pazi ime ! )



Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 9:00:00

9:02:50 00:10 RJU209 MOZAIK (end stinger // brez imena /) ali }

9:03:00 04:10 YOU CAN LEAVE YOUR HAT ON JOE COCKER

9:07:10 04:00 VSTAVI- SPORT IZ LJ

9:11:10 04:05 PAZI DA BO PRAV (LIFE IS WHAT YOU MAKE XEQUTIFZ

9:15:15 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

9:15:45 04:20 THIS LIFE VAMPIRE WEEKEND
9:20:04 04:12 BLACK SMOKE RISING GRETA VAN FLEET
9:24:16 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

9:24:46 02:55 TI NE POZNAS KONJEV FED HORSES

9:27:41 03:00 NAJ KOPALISCE ***// posneto DALET

9:30:41 03:26 PAMELA TOTO

9:34.07 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

9:34:37 03:00 NAJ KOPALISCE ***// posneto DALET

9:37:37 02:53 DALEC STRAN RAIVEN

9:40:30 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

9:41:00 03:12 JUST YOU AND | TOM WALKER

9:44:12 03:50 KNOW HOW KINGS OF CONVENIENCE
9:48:02 04:48 VSE SE SPREMENI POSODI Ml JURJA

9:52:50 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

9:53:20 04:14 MAN ON THE MOON R.E.M.

9:57:34 04:34 BY BY BABY BY JINX

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 10:00:00

10:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

10:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM

10:02:30 00:50 ROP001 - ROP003 DOPOLDNE (show opener)

10:03:20 00:10 ROP004 - ROP006 DOPOLDNE (end sfinger)

10:03:30 03:48 GIANT CALVIN HARRIS / RAG'N'BONE MAN
10:07:18 03:51 HOW DO YOU WANT IT 2 PAC

10:11:09 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

10:11:39 03:21 S TEBOI GASPER SANTL / ZALA KRALJ
10:15:00 04:01 JUST SAY YES SNOW PATROL

10:19:01 00:30 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

10:19:31 02:46 LET ME DOWN SLOWLY ALEC BENJAMIN FEAT. ALESSIA CARA
10:22:17 03:32 | BELIEVE ELVIS JACKSON

10:25:49 03:05 LIVING ON THE EDGE OF THE NIGHT IGGY POP

10:28:54 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

10:29:24 00:00 VSTAVI - WORLD RHYTHM

10:29:24 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

10:32:24 04:05 LITTLE TALKS OF MONSTERS AND MAN
10:36:29 03:10 MILA DAGI

10:39:39 01:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Nem & Slo

10:40:39 03:42 HELLO SUNSHINE BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
10:44:21 04:45 NO SON OF MINE GENESIS

10:49:06 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

10:49:36 00:30 VSTAVI- SLO FACTS

10:50:06 03:24 LEPO MI GODRNJAS LUSTERDAM

10:53:30 04:07 WOLVES STILL CRY LAWRENCE ROTHMAN



Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 1. 6.2019 10:00:00

10:57:36 03:23 NIGHT RUNNING CAGE THE ELEPHANT, BECK
@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 11:00:00

11:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

11.00:00 04:00 WORLD TODAY/ANG

11.04:00 00:50 ROP001 - ROP003 DOPOLDNE (show opener)

11.04:50 00:10 ROP004 - ROP006 DOPOLDNE (end sfinger)

11:05:00 02:40 YOUR LOVE GETS SWEETER FINLEY QUAYE
11:07:40 03:15 KER TU JE VSE TAKO LEPO KOALA VOICE
11:10:55 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

11:11:25 03:15 POWER OVER ME DERMOT KENNEDY
11:14:40 04:10 SWEET ABOUT ME GABRIELLA CILMI
11:18:50 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

11:19:20 04:25 V ISKANJU SRECE ZLATKO [+] NINA PUSLAR
11.23:45 00:00 VSTAVI - EURANET PLUS (3 deli)

11.23:45 04:00 EURANET PLUS: Avizo + pregled dogodkov ) posneto Dy

11:27:45 04:39 DESENCHANTEE MYLENE FARMER
11.32:24 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

11.32:54 04:00 EURANET PLUS: intervju...posneto DALET:

11:36:54 03:26 APPLAUS APPLAUS SPORTFREUNDE STILLER
11:40:20 03:00 EURANET PLUS: Special + odpoved ... posneto DALET:

11:43:20 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

11:43:50 03:47 PRI NAS OKUSTICNI

11:47:37 03:25 BONES GALANTIS FEAT. ONEREPUBLIC
11:51:02 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

11:51:32 04:10 FOR WHAT IT'S WORTH CARDIGANS

11:55:42 03:15 KLETKA ZELJA LARA BARUCA
11:58:57 03:05 NATURAL IMAGINE DRAGONS
@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 12:00:00

12:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

12:00:00 04:00 WORLD TODAY / NEM

12:04:00 00:50 ROP101- 104 OPOLDNE (show opener)

12:04:50 00:10 RAV105- 108  OPOLDNE (end stinger)

12:05:00 04:03 | WISH SKEE-LO

12:09:03 03:35 Bl SLA NAPREJ MANOUCHE

12:12:38 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:13:08 04:51 WONDERFUL TONIGHT ERIC CLAPTON
12:17:59 01:42 OLD TOWN ROAD LIL NAS X

12:19:41 01:00 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

12:20:41 03:25 NEVER LET ME GO KEVIN KORADIN
12:24:06 02:30 RAVO28 SPORT

12:26:36 02:37 FOOT OF THE HILL BOXED IN

12:29:13 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:29:43 02:56 DON'T CALL ME UP MABEL

12:32:38 04:07 ODPIRAM OKNO VLADO KRESLIN



Music by: Stran: 8

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 12:00:00

12:36:45 03:45 BACK IN BLACK AC/DC

12:40:30 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

12:41:00 03:25 NOV DAN MUFF

12:44:25 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (ANG)

12:46:25 03:56 THE MAN WHO CAN'T BE MOVED THE SCRIPT

12:50:21 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:50:51 03:21 HAPPIER ED SHEERAN

12:54:12 02:54 NAJLEPSA POT NEISHA

12:57:06 04:09 QUANTO AMORE SEI EROS RAMAZZOTTI
@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 13:00:00

13:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

13:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

13:02:00 00:50 ROP101- 104 OPOLDNE (show opener)

13:02:50 00:10 RAV105- 108  OPOLDNE (end stinger)

13:03:00 03:37 KO OBRNES NOVO STRAN GAL GJURIN

13:06:37 03:54 LEARNING TO FLY TOM PETTY [+] THE HEARTBREAKERS
13:10:31 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:11:01 02:30 PIECE OF YOUR HEART MEDUZA FEAT. GOODBOYS
13:13:30 03:12 NOBEN ME NE RAZUME NIPKE

13:16:42 02:49 WAVES MR PROBZ

13:19:31 00:30 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

13:20:01 03:29 ONE KISS CALVIN HARRIS / DUA LIPA
13:23:30 02:57 MAN BEHIND THE SUN CALLUM BEATTIE

13:26:27 02:49 OZINA DAN-D

13:.29:16 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:.29:46 00:30 TIMELESS AVIZO + PODLAGA

13:30:16 03:50 EVERYTHING COUNTS DEPECHE MODE

13:34:06 07:36 FROM THE EDGE OF THE DEEP GREEN SE/ THE CURE

13:41:43 00:05 TIMELESS AVIZO - KONEC

13:41:48 01:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (1Tmin)

13:42:48 03:27 SPEECHLESS ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA SIROLA
13:46:14 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (NEM)

13:48:14 03:35 STUDENTSKA LETA TRKAJ

13:571:49 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:52:19 03:31 HEY, SOUL SISTER TRAIN

13:55:50 04:27 MEDREVESA SIDDHARTA
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 14:00:00

14:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

14:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM

14:02:30 00:50 ROP201 POPOLDNE (show agpener)

14:03:20 00:10 ROP205-208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

14:03:30 03:41 THE DIFFERENCE WALLFLOWERS

14:07:11 03:05 ROZICE HAMO [+] TRIBUTE 2 LOVE

14:10:16 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP




Music by:

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 14:00:00

14:10:46 03:07 ME! TAYLOR SWIFT FEAT. BRENDON URIE
14:13:53 03:51 | TRY MACY GRAY

14:17:44 03:59 SUNNY STEVIE WONDER

14:21:43 01:.00 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (1Tmin)

14:22:43 03:34 MOST TINKARA

14:26:17 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (SLO)

14:28:17 03:43 WHY SO SERIOUS ALICE MERTON

14:31:59 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

14:32:29 00:00 VSTAVI - HIGLIGHTS OF THE WEEK (1+2 del)

14:32:29 03:00 RAV065 + RAVO69 HIGLIGHTS OF THE WEEK 1.del (.

14:35:29 03:28 TWISTING BY THE POOL DIRE STRAITS

14:38:57 02:00 RAV067 + RAVO68 HIGLIGHTS OF THE WEEK/ TOP ¢

14:40:57 03:35 CAKE BY THE OCEAN DNCE

14:44.32 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

14:45:02 03:58 SPET TE SLISIM LAMAI

14:49:00 03:58 CATS IN THE CRADLE UGLY KID JOE

14:52:58 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

14:53:28 03:34 NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY CYRUS
14:57:02 03:31 YOU CAN'T HOLD ME DOWN us 3

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 15:00:00

15:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

15:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

15:02:00 00:50 ROP202 POPOLDNE (show opener)

15:02:50 00:10 ROP205-208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

15:03:00 04:06 | DON'T FEEL LIKE DANCIN' SCISSOR SISTERS

15:07:06 03:51 NE ZAMERI MI LEELOOJAMAIS

15:10:57 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:11:27 02:33 HERE WITH ME MARSHMELLO FEAT. CHVRCHES
15:14:00 03:44 YOU WERE MEANT FOR ME JEWEL

15:17:44 02:48 BLACK HORSE & THE CHERRY TREE K.T. TUNSTALL

15:20:32 02:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/PIC/Slo (ob 7.40in 15.20.. -

15:22:32 03:49 PUST ME DO BESEDE BATISTA CADILLAC

15:26:21 03:41 REGULATE WARREN G. [+] NATE DOGG
15:30:02 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:30:32 03:09 LIKE | LOVE YOU LOST FREQUENCIES FEAT. THE NGHBRS
15:33:41 04:13 OLD MEMORY DANIEL VEZOJA

15:37:54 02:42 OPEN UP MATT SIMONS

15:40:36 01:00 RAV018& 019 CESTE/Nem & Slo

15:41:36 03:33 | BELIEVE IN A THING CALLED LOVE THE DARKNESS

15:45:09 03:56 RESTIVE TONGUES MISTERMARSH

15:49:05 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:49:35 00:30 VSTAVI- SLO FACTS

15:50:05 03:31 PRETTY SHINING PEOPLE GEORGE EZRA

15:53:35 03:36 | LIKE IT DITKA

15:57:11 04:28 LINGER THE CRANBERRIES

Stran: 9



Music by: Stran:

10

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 16:00:00

16:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM

16:02:30 00:50 ROP201-204 POPOLDNE (show opener)

16:03:20 00:10 ROP205 -208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

16:03:30 02:31 LOVE TREE FED HORSES

16:06:01 03:30 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST QUEEN

16:09:31 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

16:10:01 02:59 STAY AWAKE DEAN LEWIS

16:12:59 04:06 STILL LOVE HER KLEMEN KLEMEN
16:17:05 03:07 YOUNG AMERICANS DAVID BOWIE

16:20:12 01:00 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

16:21:12 03:29 LOVE SISTEM TABU

16:24:41 03:36 TIVOLI (SHABADABA MIX) MAGNIFICO FEAT.: CAMILLE BERTAULT
16:28:17 03:29 OTHER PEOPLE LP

16:31:46 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

16:32:16 05:00 VSTAVI - STUDY ABROAD

16:37:16 03:00 I VRZI VEN !ll BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

16:40:16 00:20 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Slo

16:40:36 03:25 NORA NOC LEONART

16:44:01 04:08 LA FLACA JARABE DE PALO
16:48:09 03:38 SRECEN DAN SITI HLAPCI

16:51:47 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

16:52:17 02:54 BAD GUY BILLIE EILISH

16:55:11 03:30 VALENTINA ERIK PLATON & PROBLEMI
16:58:41 03:11 NA GLAS IMSET

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 17:00:00

17:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

17:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

17:02:00 00:50 ROP201-204 POPOLDNE (show aopener)

17:02:50 00:10 ROP205-208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

17:03:00 03:54 TI OD ZGORAJ POSODI MI JURJA
17:06:54 03:40 NAJBOLJSI PAR MANOUCHE

17:10:33 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

17:11:03 03:21 SUNSHINE BLUE TOWN'S RADIO
17:14:24 04:10 DRUGACEN JURE LESAR

17:18:35 03:54 LET V BRAZIL PLANET GROOVE
17:22:29 01:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

17:23:29 03:08 IRRELEPHANT WOOKIE THE HUGE
17:26:36 04:33 KO BIL SN SE MALI PIZDUN MI2

17:31:09 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

17:31:39 02:49 MAMA ANABEL

17:34:28 02:55 TOK TOK PANDA

17:37:23 03:46 ASTRONAVT DRUSTVO MRTVIH PESNIKOV
17:41:09 00:30 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

17:41:39 03:29 NIC NE BO, KOT JE BILO JARC GREGORIN TRIO
17:45:09 04:08 THE REASON IS MUSIC ELVIS JACKSON & HELENA BLAGNE
17:49:17 03:28 1000 STVARI BY THE BOOKS

17:52:45 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP



Music by: Stran:

11

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 17:00:00

17:53:15 02:36 SVOBODA MILA

17:55:51 04:28 GOSPOD JE PREZASEDEN ZLATKO
@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 18:00:00

18:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

18:00:00 03:00 SLO TODAY - vreme - ceste / ANG

18:03:00 00:50 ROP301-303  VECERNI (show opener)

18:03:50 00:10 ROP304 - 306  VECERNI (end stinger)

18:04:00 03:54 SOMETHING GOT ME STARTED SIMPLY RED
18:07:54 03:07 SNEGULJCICA NIKOLOVSKI
18:11:01 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

18:11:31 02:30 RAVO28 SPORT

18:14:01 02:58 SOMEONE YOU LOVED LEWIS CAPALDI
18:16:58 03:35 SUPERMAN (IT'S NOT EASY) FIVE FOR FIGHTING
18:20:33 01.00 RAVWO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (1Tmin)

18:21:33 03:34 NO RAIN BLIND MELON
18:25:07 03:07 UMAKNI SE TRETJI KANU
18:28:15 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

18:28:45 03:30 RAVO27 PREGLED DNEVA

18:32:15 03:15 FAIRYTALE GONE BAD SUNRISE AVENUE
18:35:30 03:17 IT ENDED RIGHT ITCH

18:38:46 03:44 IS THIS LOVE BOB MARLEY [+] THE WAILERS
18:42:30 00:20 RAVO18& 019 CESTE/Slo

18:42:50 03:00 VSTAVI - SECOND HAND

18:45:50 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

18:48:50 04:22 BORN FREE KID ROCK

18:53:12 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

18:53:42 03:34 LEARN TO LET GO WELSHLY ARMS
18:57:16 04:39 KADAR SVA SAMA OLIVIJA
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6.2019 19:00:00

19:00:00 ETM_00:00_ Hit

19:00:00 03:00 SLO TODAY - vreme - ceste /ANG

19:03:00 03:17 THIS LOVE MAROON 5
19:06:17 03:11 TURN THE LIGHT DANGER MOUSE, KAREN O
19:09:27 04:12 ZAROTA, ZAROTA! MIRKO GROZNY
19:13:39 03:00 SO | AM AVA MAX

19:16:39 03:52 KRYPTONITE 3 DOORS DOWN
19:20:31 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

19:21:01 03:44 LOVIN' ME MARAAYA

19:24:45 02:58 365 KATY PERRY, ZEDD
19:27:44 00:30 TIMELESS AVIZO + PODLAGA

19:28:14 03:50 EVERYTHING COUNTS DEPECHE MODE
19:32:04 07:36 FROM THE EDGE OF THE DEEP GREEN SE/ THE CURE

19:39:40 00:05 TIMELESS AVIZO - KONEC

19:39:45 04:02 HUMAN THE KILLERS



Music by:

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 19:00:00

19:43:47 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

19:44:17 03:36 JA SE RESETIRAM LOLLOBRIGIDA

19:47:53 03:37 FIRST WORLD PROBLEMS IAN BROWN

19:51:30 04:24 LOVE IS THE MOST GENERATOR

19:55:53 02:55 ALRIGHT SUPERGRASS

19:58:48 03:01 SITTING, WAITING, WISHING JACK JOHNSON
@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 20:00:00

20:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

200000 0045 POROCILA (45sec) / NEM

20:00:45 00:15 FRESH HOUR - AVIZO - PROMO

20:01:00 03:05 BLAME IT ON MY YOUTH BLINK 182

200404  00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

20:04:34 03:27 FALLING LIKE THE STARS JAMES ARTHUR

20:08:01 03:02 STAY (DON'T GO AWAY) DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RAYE
20:11:03 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

20:11:33 04:17 BLACK STAR DANCING NOEL GALLAGHER'S HIGH FLYING BIRDS
20:15:50 03:10 LUNA SHEBY

20:19:00 00:30 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

20:19:30 03:26 LOVER, LEAVER GRETA VAN FLEET
20:22:56 03:09 BLAME IT ON YOUR LOVE CHARLI XCX FEAT. LI1ZzZO
20:26:05 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

20:26:35 02:38 RESCUE ME ONEREPUBLIC

20:29:12 03:37 | DON'T CARE ED SHEERAN, JUSTIN BIEBER
20:32:49 03:07 SEBI & VALOVI PROPER

20:3556  00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

20:36:26 03:42 NIGHTMARE HALSEY

20:40:08 02:40 ALL THIS LOVE ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. HARLOE
20:42:48 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

20:43:18 02:52 I'M NOT ALONE (2019 EDIT) CALVIN HARRIS

204610 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

20:46:40 02:52 BETTER AS ONE THE HEAVY

20:49:32 03:25 EMPTY HEADS ANOMALO

20:52:58 03:13 SOLDI MAHMOOD

20:56:10 03:28 COLDEST WATER WALKING ON CARS
@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 21:00:00

21:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

21:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45sec) / ANG

21:00:45 03:48 MESAJ MAGNIFICO

21:04:33 03:27 NEW RULES DUA LIPA

21:08:00 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... I * -

21:08:07 03:19 ZVEZDNI POPOTNIK JACKSON

21:11:26 03:02 123456 FITZ AND THE TANTRUMS
21:14:28 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

21:14:58 02:54 BAD GUY BILLIE EILISH

Stran: 12



Music by: Stran:

13

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 21:00:00

21:17:51 03:50 SAVIOUR OF LOVE TORUL

21:21:41 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il * -

21:21:48 03:30 KING YEARS & YEARS
21:25:18 03:02 READY TO LET GO CAGE THE ELEPHANT
21:28:20 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il * -

21:28:27 03:42 ROKE DAN-D [+] NINA
21:32:09 04:15 KOMU ZVONI DRUSTVO MRTVIH PESNIKOV
21:36:24 03:45 NEVER GIVE IN ALICE BLUE

21:40:09 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l *-

21:40:16 03:03 CALLIN YOU MADCON

21:43:19 03:44 TO BE FREE PLAYFULNESS
214703 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

21:47:33 03:35 BORN TO BE WILD STEPPENWOLF
21:51:08 03:29 POMPEII BASTILLE

21:54:37 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l *-

21:54:44 03:18 STILL | TRY LEELOOJAMAIS
21:58:02 03:16 TESTIFY ROBIN THICKE
@WWWWWWWW 1. 6. 2019 22:00:00

22:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

22:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45s6c) / NEM

22:00:45 02:36 BOYS WILL BE BOYS THE ORDINARY BOYS
22:03:21 03:38 STOP BATISTA CADILLAC
22:06:59 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

22:07:06 03:08 PRETTY GIRL NEEDS A BATH WEREFOX

22:10:14 03:28 ONE DAY / RECKONING SONG (Wankelmut F ASAF AVIDAN

22:13:42 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

22:14:12 04:15 B MASHINA SIDDHARTA

22:18:27 03:50 ELEVATE ST. LUCIA

22:2217 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !ll *-

22:22:24 03:15 KER TU JE VSE TAKO LEPO KOALA VOICE

22:25:39 03:13 NEVER ENOUGH KARMAKOMA

22:28:52 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !ll *-

22:28:59 03:17 RAZPRODAJA MANOUCHE [+] KLEMEN KLEMEN
22:32:16 02:33 SUNDRESS A$AP ROCKY

22:34:49 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !ll *-

22:34:56 03:15 POWER OVER ME DERMOT KENNEDY
22:38:12 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

22:38:42 03:32 MERCY DUFFY

22:42:14 03:21 ALIVE EMPIRE OF THE SUN
22:45:35 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !ll *-

22:45:42 03:43 WHY SO SERIOUS ALICE MERTON
22:49:24 02:52 I'M SHAKIN JACK WHITE

22:52:16 03:22 DRUGI KROG BO!

22:55:38 03:09 POVEJ RAIVEN

22:58:47 02:30 PIECE OF YOUR HEART MEDUZA FEAT. GOODBOYS



Music by:

Stran:

14

@WWWWWWWW 1.6.2019 23:00:00

23:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

23:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45sec) / ANG

23:00:45 04:23 BIT ZMELKOOW
23:05:08 03:07 HESTEG - ICOTOVI ZOBI EYECEEOU
23:08:15 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

23:08:22 04:25 VELIKO MESTO MISTERMARSH
23:12:47 03:17 NI CIST GREH NUDE

23:16:04 00:30 RAVO18& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

23:16:34 06:24 WHO IS THE REAL KEKEC? ALI-EN

23:22:58 03:20 GREVA DOL TABU

23:26:18 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

23:26:25 02:41 NERVOUS SHAWN MENDES
23:29:06 03:53 ONE MORE TIME DAFT PUNK
23:32:59 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il *-

23:33:06 02:35 | FOUGHT THE LAW THE CLASH
23:35:41 04:06 DIVJI RITEM LEONART
23:39:47 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

23:39:54 03:14 WOKE UP THIS MORNING ALABAMA 3
23:43:08 00:30 RAV18& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

23:43:38 04:26 ZNAJDI SE EMKEJ

23:48:04 03:52 PO DEZJU NIKA ZORJAN
23:51:56 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l *-

23:52:03 03:58 COSMO BLUES ESKOBARS
23:56:01 03:12 HAIRY GRIZZLY HAPPY OL' MCWEASEL
23:59:13 03:33 TOO YOUNG PHOENIX

End of Report



